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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Kraśnik, 21- - 22-6-2014

Konkurencja 10 Mężczyzn, 200m grzbietowy 12 lat i starsi
2014-06-21 - 11:00 Wyniki
Top Time LOZP Open 2:03.94 DUBIEL, Adam 01103 Olsztyn 2012-05-12
Top Time LOZP 12 2:29.68 CHOJAK, Rafał 00603 Debica 2007-06-29
Top Time LOZP 13 2:23.01 CHOJAK, Rafał 00603 Oswiecim 2008-06-25
Top Time LOZP 14 2:13.92 HAŁACZKIEWICZ, Paweł 00603 Drzonkow 2007-07-06
Top Time LOZP 15 2:10.38 DUBIEL, Adam 01103 Krasnik 2008-06-14
Top Time LOZP 16 2:04.05 DUBIEL, Adam 01103 Ostrowiec Sw. 2009-05-21
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

młodzik 12-13 lat

1. KOTWICA, Bartosz 01 Avia Świdnik 2:27.60 435 1:12.87 1:14.73
2. SOBEK, Nikodem 02 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:36.25 367 1:15.58 1:20.67
3. SIEKACZYŃSKI, Artur 02 Fala Kraśnik 2:41.90 330 1:18.14 1:23.76
4. WYGADAŃCZUK, Patryk 01 Lider Chełm 2:51.47 278 1:21.11 1:30.36
5. BORSUK, Łukasz 01 Fala Kraśnik 2:52.31 274 1:24.93 1:27.38
6. SKUBISZ, Artur 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:54.89 262 1:27.58 1:27.31
7. KONCKI, Bartłomiej 01 Wisła Puławy 2:55.97 257 1:27.43 1:28.54
8. BOŻEK, Filip 02 Fala Kraśnik 3:01.65 233 1:28.89 1:32.76
9. PASIERBIEWICZ, Dominik 01 Wisła Puławy 3:07.82 211 1:29.96 1:37.86

junior 14-15 lat

1. CIEŚLIK, Jakub 99 UKS 51 Lublin 2:26.04 450 1:11.40 1:14.64
2. CHAREWICZ, Hubert 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:28.50 428 1:12.61 1:15.89
3. SOBEK, Maksymilian 99 Lublinianka 2:29.47 419 1:12.33 1:17.14
4. ŁUKASZCZYK, Mateusz 00 Orka Zamość 2:30.53 411 1:13.08 1:17.45
5. RADZIKOWSKI, Mateusz 99 Lublinianka 2:33.34 388 1:13.83 1:19.51
6. KAWALEC, Lech 99 Orka Zamość 2:39.47 345 1:15.99 1:23.48

open

1. WĄSIK, Jakub 94 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:16.04 556 1:05.06 1:10.98
2. BUJAK, Kacper 98 Lublinianka 2:16.68 549 1:07.45 1:09.23
3. CIEŚLIK, Jakub 99 UKS 51 Lublin 2:26.04 450 1:11.40 1:14.64
4. KOTWICA, Bartosz 01 Avia Świdnik 2:27.60 435 1:12.87 1:14.73
5. CHAREWICZ, Hubert 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:28.50 428 1:12.61 1:15.89
6. SOBEK, Maksymilian 99 Lublinianka 2:29.47 419 1:12.33 1:17.14
7. KOMOSA, Mateusz 95 Avia Świdnik 2:29.78 417 1:11.90 1:17.88
8. ŁUKASZCZYK, Mateusz 00 Orka Zamość 2:30.53 411 1:13.08 1:17.45
9. KUBIŚ, Jakub 98 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:32.97 391 1:14.77 1:18.20

10. RADZIKOWSKI, Mateusz 99 Lublinianka 2:33.34 388 1:13.83 1:19.51
11. SOBEK, Nikodem 02 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:36.25 367 1:15.58 1:20.67
12. KAWALEC, Lech 99 Orka Zamość 2:39.47 345 1:15.99 1:23.48
13. SIEKACZYŃSKI, Artur 02 Fala Kraśnik 2:41.90 330 1:18.14 1:23.76
14. WYGADAŃCZUK, Patryk 01 Lider Chełm 2:51.47 278 1:21.11 1:30.36
15. BORSUK, Łukasz 01 Fala Kraśnik 2:52.31 274 1:24.93 1:27.38
16. SKUBISZ, Artur 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:54.89 262 1:27.58 1:27.31
17. KONCKI, Bartłomiej 01 Wisła Puławy 2:55.97 257 1:27.43 1:28.54
18. BOŻEK, Filip 02 Fala Kraśnik 3:01.65 233 1:28.89 1:32.76
19. PASIERBIEWICZ, Dominik 01 Wisła Puławy 3:07.82 211 1:29.96 1:37.86


